Individual Best Times (All Time)

Benjamin Stanford - (780153) - Swim England Talent Club - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
59.19
59.29
59.96

1:00.29
1:00.80
1:01.26
1:01.61
1:02.01
1:02.06
1:02.28
1:02.29
1:02.47
1:03.11
1:03.22
1:03.93
1:04.13
1:04.26
1:04.30
1:06.89
1:21.74

1:42.30

Swims in Date Order

Time
59.19

1:03.11
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Date

03/07/22
20/11/16
22/11/15
23/10/16
05/04/15
16/11/14
05/04/15
06/12/14
26/09/15
20/04/14
05/10/14
24/09/16
23/09/17
27/09/14
05/10/13
02/10/16
17/11/13
17/11/13
171112
22/10/11
11/07/10

Date

03/07/22
23/09/17

Meet

Boldmere SC Water Carnival 2022
Stockport Metro November Open Meet
Stockport Metro November Meet 2015
ASA National County Teams Division 2
City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet
Stockport Metro November Open Meet
City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet
Midland Short Course Championships
Boldmere Club Championships

City of Birmingham 21st Open Meet
Derventio Excel Open Meet

Boldmere Club Championships
Boldmere Club Championships
Boldmere Club Championships
Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet
Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet
Stockport November L2 Meet
Stockport November L2 Meet
Boldmere SC Level 2 Open Meet
Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet

Wolverhampton Sprint Meet

Meet

Boldmere SC Water Carnival 2022

Boldmere Club Championships

Venue
Birmingham
Stockport
Stockport
Sheffield
Stechford
Stockport
Stechford
Rugby
Boldmere
Birmingham
Matlock

Boldmere

Stechford Cascades

Birmingham
Matlock
Matlock
Stockport
Stockport
Boldmere
Wolverhampton

Wolverhampton

Venue

Birmingham

Stechford Cascades
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Club Swam Under Level

Solihull 3
Co Birm'ham 2

2
Warwicks 2
Co Birm'ham 2

2
Co Birm'ham 2

2

4
Co Birm'ham 2

2
Boldmere 4
Boldmere 4

4
Co Birm'ham 2
Co Birm'ham 2
Co Birm'ham 2
Co Birm'ham 2
Co Birm'ham 2
Co Birm'ham 2
Co Birm'ham 3

Club Swam Under Level

Solihull 3

Boldmere 4
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59.29
1:00.29
1:04.13
1:02.47

59.96
1:02.06
1:00.80
1:01.61
1:02.01
1:01.26
1:02.29
1:038.22
1:02.28
1:04.26
1:04.30
1:03.93
1:06.89
1:21.74

1:42.30
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20/11/16
23/10/16
02/10/16
24/09/16
22/11/15
26/09/15
05/04/15
05/04/15
06/12/14
16/11/14
05/10/14
27/09/14
20/04/14
17/11/13
17/11/13
05/10/13
1771112
22/10/11
11/07/10

Stockport Metro November Open Meet
ASA National County Teams Division 2
Derventio Excel 6th Short Course Open Meet
Boldmere Club Championships
Stockport Metro November Meet 2015
Boldmere Club Championships

City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet
City of Birmingham 22nd Open Meet
Midland Short Course Championships
Stockport Metro November Open Meet
Derventio Excel Open Meet

Boldmere Club Championships

City of Birmingham 21st Open Meet
Stockport November L2 Meet
Stockport November L2 Meet
Derventio Excel 3rd SC Open Meet
Boldmere SC Level 2 Open Meet
Chase Roebuck 8th Open Meet

Wolverhampton Sprint Meet

Stockport
Sheffield
Matlock
Boldmere
Stockport
Boldmere
Stechford
Stechford
Rugby
Stockport
Matlock
Birmingham
Birmingham
Stockport
Stockport
Matlock
Boldmere
Wolverhampton

Wolverhampton

Co Birm'ham
Warwicks
Co Birm'ham

Boldmere

Co Birm'ham

Co Birm'ham

Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham
Co Birm'ham

Co Birm'ham
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